05/02/2008 21:50 3057749660 CORPOSECENSE 160 Division of Corporations	PAGE 21404 Paget of t
Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System	
Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	,
Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. T number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages o	
(((H08000143333 3)))	
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your page. Doing so will generate another cover she	
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : CORPOLICENSE, INC Account Number : 120050000118 Phone : (305)774-9606 Fax Number : (305)774-9660	TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
State State 0 State State State State Stat	
Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu	
https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe	6/3/2008

6/3/2008 N

--- --

. .

.

.....

_

		<u> </u>			·
5/02/2008 21:50	3057749660	CORPOLICENSE IN	۹C .	PAGE	02/04
		الم	00000	143333	
			00000		
		COVER LETTER			
CO: Registration Se Division of Cor	ection ~ porations	· · · · ·			
5UBJECT:		TRUCTIONS USA LLC		D	
	(Name of Lin	nited Liability Company)			
:		·			
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.			
Please return all correspo	mdence concerning this matte	r to the following:			
	· ·				
		(Name of Person)			
	Rii anta	R CONSTRUCTIONS USA LLC			
		(Firm/Company)	,		
	202			Tio 20	
		(Address)		TALL	
			·	ARET	4.4.4.4.4.5.
	1	MIAMI, FL 33169 (City/State and Zip Code)		ASS -3	entra Re
-				EE.F	
or further information c	oncerning this matter, please	call:		<u> </u>	The cost of the
GLORIA B	ORBERG	at (305) 774.9606		IATE	
(Name (of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime T	elephone Number)		
Enclosed is a check for th		_		_	
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	Certificate (of Status &	
		(additional copy is enclosed)	Certified Co (additional (opy copy is enclosed)	
			·		
Registr	ING ADDRESS: ation Section	STREET/COURIER Registration Section			
P.O. Bo	n of Corporations ox 6327	Division of Corporatio Clifton Building			
Tallaha	usee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301			
			Horn	014333	ζ
			10000	رف ن د ۲ ۱ مس	/

.

در	H08000	5143333
ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF	1	X
BILANTAR CONSTRUCTIONS USA LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on Florida document numberL07000083686	08/15/2007	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C."	the designation "LLC"	" or the abbreviation $\frac{1}{2}$
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		

CORPOLICENSE INC

<i>,-</i> \$		
		7
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	mo A	, 1
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
	<u> </u>	·

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
New Registered Office Address:	(Enter Flor	ida street address)
	(C(ty)	, Florida(Zip Code)

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

21:50

05/02/2008

3057749660

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

(If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent)

Page 1 of 2

H08000143333

PAGE

03/04

05/02/2008 21:50 3057749560

CORPOLICENSE INC

PAGE 04/04 H08000143333

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager</u> or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

, **,** •

Title	-	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	• •	JULIO CESAR RODRIGUEZ	20200 NW 2ND AVE, SUITE 402 MIAMI, FL 33169	Add Remove
				Add Remove
				Add Remove
<u> </u>				Add Remove
<u></u>		, 		Add Add Add Add Add Add Add Add
D. Ifam	endin	g any other information, enter chang	ze(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.	FLORIDA
•		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Dated	MA	Y 29 , 2008	r of dutherized representative of a member	
	_	 ISR/	AEL A. BILANCERI I of printed name of signee Page 2 of 2	
		F	Filing Fee: \$25.00	
			t i	108000 143333